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GRAND

DEPARTEMENTAL
CSOCLUB

Saison 2024-

epreuve
CSO Elite

CSO Club1

CSO Club2 Ad

CSO Club2

CSO Club3 Ad

2025

nom

ELISE MORIN DAGUISE
JULIETTE LECOMTE
LISON DEVILLE
JULIETTE WITDOUCK
JULIETTE PORTE
LAURA FOULHOUX
BERENICE COIPEAU
JULIANE MAINGON
KASSANDRA LIBICZ
ZIA MOURLON
ANGELE GONTHIER
JULIETTE LECOMTE
LAURA FOULHOUX
HERMINE PELISSIER
EMMA CHEVALIER
ILAN RABETTE
JULIETTE PORTE

CALIXTINE DOUCET BARRAUD

LEONIE BREUIL
OLIVIA ROUSSEL
RODOLPHE NOURRISSON
ROXANE LEMOINE
ALEXIA JOUVENAUX
AURELIE LONGE
VINCENT BRAUX
AGATHE CARPENTIER
CECILE HUGUET
EMELINE DESVAUX
ROMAN PRIEUR

MARIANNE GUINE LACOTTE

ANDREA DUPUY

ILAN RABETTE

LOLA AUVRAY

LOUISE NOURRISSON
SOLEEN LAURET
ROMANE GAILLARD
INES EL COSSAY
HANAE CARRICO
LOLA MERCATI
CHARLOTTE GIRAULT
JULIETTE GIRAULT
MAGALI LEBLANC
SIXTINE BERTHELOT
CELINE NOURRISSON
EMELINE DESVAUX
CAROLINE LAGARDE
MARINA BILLAUDEAU
NOA NUNEZ

MARIE THOMAZEAU
ROMAN PRIEUR
CAMILLE DUMONT

Club

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

CF E LA GRENADIERE (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

HARAS DE SAVONNIERES (37)
ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37)
ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

HARAS DE SAVONNIERES (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)
ECURIE ALINE GIRARD (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)

LES SABOTS D HELENE (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
HARAS DE SAVONNIERES (37)
EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

ECURIES D ANADE (37)

EARL BOIS MIGNIE (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

LES SABOTS D HELENE (37)
HARAS DE SAVONNIERES (37)
LES SABOTS D HELENE (37)
HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

PAG-D

depuis 1974

/ AGENCE
\/ NATIONALE
DU SPORT

Total
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TOURAINE

LE DEPARTEMENT

137
100
99
58
54
39
32
29

20

20
106
86
70
68
66
66
56
56
46
44
138

127
88
78
74
59

58
57

56
55
119
87
82
64
62
58,5
51
49

47
38
38

170
159
148

118

86

69,5

65
41
33

24
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GRAND

DEPARTEMENTAL

CSOCLUB

Saison 2024-

CSO Club3 Ad
CSO Club3

CSO Club4

2025

CLARA SEBILLET

CAMILLE LOCQUENEUX MESLOT
ANAE LAURENT LEMOINE
LOUNA MORIN

EMMA ADRIAENSSENS
GABIN BLUTEAU

MANON FOURMAUX
ALAN CHAUVREAU LOUIS
EMMA GILBERT

JULIETTE FOUSSIER

LOLA GUILLOT

JULIETTE FOUSSIER

LINA NIVET

MANON CELLERIN

CHLOE FUZEAU

CAMILLE LOCQUENEUX MESLOT
LENA MERLEN

CAMILLE DIDIOT

KEVIN FILLON

MANON PLETTENER
ANNA DOYER

ECURIES DES ETOILES (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EQUI LIBRE 37 VAL DE LOIRE (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)
EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

PA

AGENCE
NATIONALE
DU SPORT

depuis 1974

24

TOURAINE

LE DEPARTEMENT

121
112
110
102
100
91
65
62
59,5
46
138
114
89
85
61
56
53
52
49
44




